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Contract Number:
Contractor Name:

Subcontractor/Dealer/Reseller Name Website Contact Name Email Phone ext. Address City State Zip +4 Counties Served
(SEE ABOVE)

Approved Date
(DMS USE ONLY)

Access Wireless Data Solutions www.accesswds.com David Schwarz daves@accesswds.com 813-751-2039 101 21756 Fl-54 Ste 101 Lutz FL 33549 Statewide 8/27/2020
Alliance Technology Group, LLC www.alliance-it.com Randall McCrea Randall.McCrea@alliance-it.com 443-561-0338 7010 Hi Tech Drive Hanover MD 21076 Statewide 8/27/2020
Digital Highway Inc., dba DH Wireless www.dhm2m.com Mary D Mellema gov-sales@dhm2m.com 269-660-6600 175 Hill Brady Rd Battle Creek MI 49037 Statewide 8/27/2020
DiscountCell Inc    www.discountcell.com Craig King cking@discountcell.com 801-310-9956 350 W 500 S Provo UT 84601 Statewide 8/27/2020
Howard Industries, Inc. www.howardcomputers.com Brittany Burden bburden@howard.com 772-291-3004 36 Howard Drive Ellisville MS 39437 Statewide 8/27/2020
Insight Public Sector, Inc. www.ips.insight.com/en_US/public-sector.html Pam Potter SLEDContracts@insight.com 480-366-7027 6820 S. Harl Avenue Tempe AZ 85283 Statewide 8/27/2020
PC Specialists, Inc., dba Technology Integration Group (TIG) www.tig.com Georgia Vasilion georgia.vasilion@tig.com 562-279-0950 4962 10240 Flanders Court San Diego CA 92019 Statewide 8/27/2020
PCN Strategies, Inc. www.pcnstrategies.com Tracey Gladish tracey.g@pcnstrategies.com 202-421-0885 1612 K Street NW, Suite 802 Washington DC 20006 Statewide 8/27/2020
Presidio Networked Solutions, LLC www.presidio.com Cheryl Blaustein czadlo@presidio.com 407-409-8253 8161 Maple Lawn Blvd, Suite 150 Fulton MD 20759 Statewide 8/27/2020
Source Incorporated of Missouri www.sourceinc.com Mark Cravens mcravens@sourceinc.com 310-592-0356 6840 Silverheel St. Shawnee KS 66226 Statewide 8/27/2020
St Louis Based World Wide Technology, LLC www.wwt.com Carol Harting carol.harting@wwt.com 314-995-6103 1 World Wide Way St. Louis MO 63146 Statewide 8/27/2020
STEP CG, LLC www.stepcg.com Chris VonHoene cvonhoene@stepcg.com 513-795-6000 3137 50 E RiverCenter Blvd #900 Covington KY 41011 Statewide 8/27/2020
Upstate Wholesale Supply Inc. dba Brite Computers www.britecomputers.com Mark Bonsignore mbonsignore@britecomputers.com 585-869-6010 7647 Main Street Fishers Victor NY 16564 Statewide 8/27/2020

Subcontractor/Dealer/Reseller Information Form

Counties Served: If the subcontractor/dealer/reseller does not provide products/services statewide, press Ctrl + M  to unhide the columns after Column M (Approved Date) and select "Y" for each county served; press Ctrl + Q  to rehide the columns.
* * * PLEASE RETURN THIS FORM TO DMS IN EXCEL FORMAT ONLY * * *
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